
WAPPINGERS SUMMER 2025 SESSION 2 
DRIVER ED CALENDAR 

 
 

SESSION 2 
Thursday, July 17- LECTURE ONLY 
Friday, July 18 – LECTURE ONLY 
 
Monday, July 21 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, July 22 – lecture & driving 
Wednesday, July 23 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, July 24 – lecture & driving 
Friday, July 25 – lecture & driving 
 
Monday, July 28 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, July 29 – lecture & driving 
Wednesday, July 30 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, July 31 – lecture & driving 
Friday, August 1 – lecture & driving 
 
Monday, August 4 – lecture & driving 
Tuesday, August 5 – lecture & driving 
Wednesday, August 6 – lecture & driving 
Thursday, August 7 – lecture & driving   - LAST DAY OF LECTURE CLASS 
Friday, August 8 – DRIVING ONLY 
 
Monday, August 11 – DRIVING ONLY - LAST DAY OF SESSION 2 
 
 
 

Lecture time: 
8:30 am-10:00 am 

 
Driving times to choose from*: 
7:00 am-8:30 am 
10:00 am-11:30 am 
11:30 am-1:00 pm 
1:00 pm-3:30 pm – wait list only 
*First-come, first-serve. Limited availability in each time slot. When the time slot fills up, you 
won’t be able to register for it any longer. 
 


